
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK; Party Seq= 2; Index Type=
Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199209180002
04641

09/18/1992
08:52:04

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRUSS,
LARRY M

199709080002
88471

09/08/1997
12:25:47

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TRUSS,
LARRY M

199209180002
04641

200505040002
14100

05/04/2005
03:22:50

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CATES,
EDWARD L

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200612210006
22060

12/21/2006
02:03:28

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STANO, ADAM Other:SEE
INST


