Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FINANCIAL BANK; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209180002 04641	09/18/1992 08:52:04	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRUSS, LARRY M						
199709080002 88471	09/08/1997 12:25:47	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TRUSS, LARRY M					199209180002 04641	
200505040002 14100	05/04/2005 03:22:50	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CATES, EDWARD L						Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200612210006 22060	12/21/2006 02:03:28	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STANO, ADAM						Other:SEE INST